SORMA CUTTING SOLUTIONSE62
A
- T
UR
NI
NG
B
- T

Dimensions ISO Vc(m/min) - suggested cutting speed range (bold: 1st choice)
LF
PL
P
M
K
N
S
H
Designation DC TCDC SIG PL LF Stock
GE
NE
RA
L HC  P K
perfect centering
DXP-P15-HC 15 k6 150 3.05 5.65 (
DXP-P16-HC 16 k6 150 3.25 5.55 (
DXP-P17-HC 17 k6 150 3.35 6.55 (
DXP-P18-HC 18 k6 150 3.5 7 (
DXP-P19-HC 19 k6 150 3.83 7.17 (
DXP-P20-HC 20 k6 150 4.03 7.57 (
DXP-P21-HC 21 k6 150 4.23 7.87 (
DXP-P22-HC 22 k6 150 4.51 8.19 (
DXP-P23-HC 23 k6 150 4.8 8.5 h
DXP-P24-HC 24 k6 150 4.9 9 (
DXP-P25-HC 25 k6 150 4.92 9.58 (
DXP-P26-HC 26 k6 150 5.16 9.34 (
DXP-P27-HC 27 k6 150 5.41 10.09 (
DXP-P28-HC 28 k6 150 5.62 9.88 (
H 1st choice,  I suitable,  h stock standard,  ( non-stock standard (no MOQ),  f non-stock standard (MOQ),  j upcoming product,  m stock exhaustion
HF
PVD
JP